50W LED PANEL LIGHT
2 x 4 LED PANEL LIGHT
FOR USE IN RETROFIT OR NEW INSTALLATION
The LED Lighting panels have been designed to replace
conventional fluorescent fixtures.
The LED Lighting panel can be used to retrofit existing
fluorescent installations in all types of applications.
The included driver operates without the need for any
sort of ballast.
DESCRIPTION
STANDARD FEATURES
· 24” x 48” Panel
· Cool White (5000K) LEDs
· 100VAC ~ 277VAC Operating Voltage
· Milk White Lens
OPTIONAL FEATURES
· Dimmable
· Warm White (3000K)
· Daylight White (4000K)
· 100VAC ~ 347VAC*
· 75W Style (see 75W data sheet)
Y O U R  L I G H T I N G  P R O J E C T  P A R T N E R S
5 *
INTERNAL
DRIVER
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
  · Schools
  · Offices
  · Hospitals
  · Commercial/Retail space
  · Warehouses
  · Hotels
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com     sales@ledsmart.com 14F24
PROJECT  NAME:
CATALOG NUMBER:
FIXTURE SCHEDULE:
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
SERIES
PL 50 <80 85 LM/W
3000K
4000K
4250
4350
44505000K
2X4 MILK
WHITE
SIZE LENS WATTS COLOR* LUMENS CRI EFFICACY
ORDERING INFORMATION
*CONTACT FACTORY FOR DIMMER APPROVED POWER SUPPLY
XP8PL 50-- - -
SERIES SIZE LENSWATTAGE COLOR
M X
DIMMING
X
VOLTAGE INPUT
--
P1= 2x4
(8FT²)
N= NO DIMMING
D= DIMMABLE
(10%-95%)
S= STANDARD
(100V-277VAC)
C= CANADIAN
(100V-347VAC)
50= 5000K
40= 4000K
30= 3000K
Y O U R  L I G H T I N G  P R O J E C T  P A R T N E R S
50W LED PANEL LIGHT
SIZE
(without driver in
box)
SIZE
(with driver in box)
WEIGHT (with driver)
OPERATING TEMP.
STORAGE TEMP.
23.625” x 47.1875” x 0.55”
600mm x 1200mm x 13.9mm
23.625” x 47.1875” x 2.375”
600mm x 1200mm x 60.3mm
19.67 LBS
8920g
14°F ~ 86°F
-10°C ~ 30°C
14°F ~ 86°F
-20°C ~ 50°C
47.185"
(1200mm)
4.00"
(102mm)
POWER BOX HINGE
END VIEW
10.75”
(273mm)
0.55"
(13.9mm)
1.875”
(47.6mm)
SIDE VIEW
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com     sales@ledsmart.com
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time without prior notice.
All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
14F24